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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Boddye, Kenny  
3923 Penshurst Lane 
101 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Kevin Davis Insurance Services 
2.Insurance Marketer 
3.Los Angeles, CA

01/05/2021 $100.00 $199.00

Bonfire 
W Broad Street 
A 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Merchandise Company 
3.Richmond, VA

03/31/2021 $125.34 $125.34

Colley, Esther  
13101 Quade Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.PWC Schools 
2.Spec Ed Teacher 
3.Manassas, VA

01/15/2021 $100.00 $400.00

Colley, Esther  
13101 Quade Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.PWC Schools 
2.Spec Ed Teacher 
3.Manassas, VA

03/08/2021 $100.00 $500.00

Connery, Joyce  
13016 Qualls Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.US Govt 
2.Board Member 
3.Washington, DC

03/30/2021 $100.00 $140.00

Djohi, Tounde  
14720 Darbydale Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.ARA 
2.Project Analyst 
3.Dale City, VA

02/02/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Djohi, Tounde  
14720 Darbydale Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.ARA 
2.Project Analyst 
3.Dale City, VA

03/02/2021 $25.00 $150.00

Edmond, Aaron  
2740 Green Ash Loop 
209 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Vista Technology Services 
2.Senior Exec Asst 
3.McClean, VA

01/22/2021 $100.00 $150.00

Edmond, Aaron  
2740 Green Ash Loop 
209 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Vista Technology Services 
2.Senior Exec Asst 
3.McClean, VA

03/01/2021 $100.00 $250.00

Edmond, Aaron  
2740 Green Ash Loop 
209 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Vista Technology Services 
2.Senior Exec Asst 
3.McClean, VA

03/26/2021 $100.00 $350.00

Edmonds, Madlin  
2326 Sweet Pepperbrush Loop 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.New Creatures 
2.CEO 
3.Dumfries, VA

03/31/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Fahy, Bonny  
11985 Hedges Run Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

01/12/2021 $50.00 $250.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor
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Fahy, Bonny  
11985 Hedges Run Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

01/23/2021 $50.00 $300.00

Fahy, Bonny  
11985 Hedges Run Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/24/2021 $100.00 $400.00

Fahy, Bonny  
11985 Hedges Run Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/30/2021 $100.00 $500.00

Franklin, Angela  
16415 Steerage Circle 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Fulcrum DC 
2.VP 
3.Washington, DC

02/24/2021 $99.00 $124.00

Grant, Regina  
4209 Skipfare Court 
Prince William, VA 22192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/01/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Henson, Rozia  
39 Bollingbrook Street 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.General Dynamics Info Technology 
2.Government Contractor 
3.Oakton, VA

03/30/2021 $100.00 $125.00

Karlson, William  
13229 Piedmont Vista Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.KO Distilling 
2.CEO 
3.Manassas, VA

03/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Lichfield, Benjamin  
43 Dawson Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.CFPB 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

02/13/2021 $100.00 $125.00

Miller, Caprecia  
2472 Transom Place 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/03/2021 $100.00 $150.00

Mitcho, Regina  
16097 Deer Park Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/02/2021 $20.00 $120.00

OConnor, Idris  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.NOVA 
2.Administrator 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/16/2021 $250.00 $950.14

OConnor, Idris  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.NOVA 
2.Administrator 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/16/2021 $150.00 $1,100.14
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OConnor, Idris  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.NOVA 
2.Administrator 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/16/2021 $100.00 $1,200.14

OConnor, Idris  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.NOVA 
2.Administrator 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/27/2021 $100.00 $1,300.14

OConnor, Terry  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Novant 
2.Nurse 
3.Manassas, VA

01/23/2021 $25.00 $325.00

OConnor, Terry  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Novant 
2.Nurse 
3.Manassas, VA

01/24/2021 $50.00 $375.00

OConnor, Terry  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Novant 
2.Nurse 
3.Manassas, VA

02/13/2021 $20.00 $395.00

OConnor, Terry  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Novant 
2.Nurse 
3.Manassas, VA

02/24/2021 $50.00 $445.00

OConnor, Terry  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Novant 
2.Nurse 
3.Manassas, VA

03/24/2021 $50.00 $495.00

OGorman, Mary  
11570 Greenwich Point Road 
Reston, VA 20194

1.Long & Foster 
2.Realtor 
3.Reston, VA

02/09/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Patey, Marian  
10821 Moore Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/13/2021 $100.00 $120.00

Perry, Robert  
12606 Stone Lined Circle 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.DHS 
2.Dept of Homeland Security 
3.Washington, DC

02/06/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Pratter, Padreus  
6034 Richmond Hwy 
505 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Govt 
2.Govt 
3.Washington, DC

02/13/2021 $50.00 $150.00

Reynolds, Gregg  
14406 Lamar Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/08/2021 $100.00 $200.00
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Ross, Johnella  
1259 Van Buren Street NW 
Washington, DC 20012

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/30/2021 $40.00 $130.00

Rossi, Gene  
16 West Rosemont Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Carlton Fields 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington, DC

01/13/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Shaw, Christina  
13016 Qualls Lane 
Dale City, VA 22193

1.PWC Circuit Court 
2.Deputy Clerk 
3.Manassas, VA

01/12/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Tucker, George  
5814 Waltonwood Lane 
Wilmington, NC 28409

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/10/2021 $100.00 $150.00

Total This Period $4,504.34
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

OConnor, Idris  
13424 Princedale Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1. NOVA 
2. Administrator 
3. Woodbridge, VA 
4. Website 
5. Actual Cost

01/04/2021 $18.40 $700.14

Total This Period $18.40
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/03/2021 $1.98

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/10/2021 $7.12

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/17/2021 $38.56

Harland Clarke 
15955 La Cantera Parkway 
San Antonio, TX 78256

Checks Idris 
O'Connor 01/20/2021 $71.05

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/24/2021 $62.13

Effct LLC 
1630 Welton Street 
801 
Denver, CO 80202

Consulting Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/25/2021 $2,250.00

BB&amp;T 
2089 Daniel Stewart Square 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Overdraft Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/28/2021 $36.00

Huetter, Sam  
79 Bass Drive 
Apt 401 
Stafford, VA 22554

Payroll Idris 
O'Connor 01/28/2021 $1,514.53

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 01/31/2021 $11.87

BB&amp;T 
2089 Daniel Stewart Square 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Returned Item Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/01/2021 $72.00

Calltime.Ai 
811 W 7th Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Calltime.Ai Access Idris 
O'Connor 02/03/2021 $300.00

Paychex 
3060 Williams Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/03/2021 $49.06

Calltime.Ai 
811 W 7th Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/04/2021 $48.19
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/07/2021 $18.98

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/14/2021 $33.22

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main Street 
2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

VAN Access Idris 
O'Connor 02/16/2021 $992.10

Paychex 
3060 Williams Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Payroll Taxes Idris 
O'Connor 02/18/2021 $372.13

Hotcards 
22 N Main Street 
Chagrin Falls, OH 44022

Campaign Literature Idris 
O'Connor 02/25/2021 $157.88

BB&amp;T 
2089 Daniel Stewart Square 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Overdraft Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/26/2021 $36.00

Huetter, Sam  
79 Bass Drive 
Apt 401 
Stafford, VA 22554

Payroll Idris 
O'Connor 02/26/2021 $1,514.53

Paychex 
3060 Williams Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Payroll Taxes Idris 
O'Connor 02/26/2021 $372.13

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 02/28/2021 $19.74

Paychex 
3060 Williams Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Payroll Taxes Idris 
O'Connor 03/01/2021 $278.05

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/07/2021 $22.73

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/14/2021 $21.12

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/21/2021 $25.11
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/21/2021 $3.95

NGP VAN 
655 15th Street NW 
650 
Washington, DC 20005

NGP Access Idris 
O'Connor 03/25/2021 $150.00

Prince William County 
15941 Donald Curtis Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Filing Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/25/2021 $352.80

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/28/2021 $45.14

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Idris 
O'Connor 03/31/2021 $52.19

Total This Period $8,930.29
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 40 $4,504.34

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $18.40

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 129 $5,966.05

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 170 $10,488.79

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $18.40

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,930.29

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,948.69

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $3,035.06

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $10,488.79

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $10,488.79

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $13,523.85

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,948.69

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $8,948.69

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,575.16

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,288.95

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $10,488.79

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $14,777.74

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $14,777.74

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,253.89

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$8,948.69

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $10,202.58

29. Ending Balance $4,575.16
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